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County: 74 ST. CLAIR

School (s) : ALGONAC COMMUNITY SCH DIST

Assessment Unit School District

School District Report

Real TAX

Per. TAX

Total Tax

PRE/MBT

Non-PRE/MBT
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DB: St Clair County 2024

% of County

01 CITY OF ALGONAC 74030 ALGONAC COMMUNITY SCH

138,386,318

4,587,300

142,973,618

103,274,374

39,699,244

15.95

14 CLAY TOWNSHIP

138,386,318

621,055,175

4,587,300

15,797,200

142,973,618

636,852,375

103,274,374

404,514,701

39,699,244

232,337,674

15.95

71.07

Total of all Districts

23 IRA TOWNSHIP 74030 ALGONAC COMMUNITY SCH

621,055,175

113,428,219

15,797,200

2,878,000

636,852,375

116,306,219

404,514,701

83,828,303

232,337,674

32,477,916

71.07

12.98

Total of all Districts

Grand total of all Districts

113,428,219

872,869,712

2,878,000

23,262,500

116,306,219

896,132,212

83,828,303

591,617,378

32,477,916

304,514,834

12.98

100.00
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School District Assessment Unit Real TAX Per. TAX Total Tax PRE/MBT Non-PRE/MBT % of County
74030 ALGONAC COMMUNITY SCH DISTO01 CITY OF ALGONAC 138,386,318 4,587,300 142,973,618 103,274,374 39,699,244 15.95
14 CLAY TOWNSHIP 621,055,175 15,797,200 636,852,375 404,514,701 232,337,674 71.07
23 IRA TOWNSHIP 113,428,219 2,878,000 116,306,219 83,828,303 32,477,916 12.98
Total of all Units 872,869,712 23,262,500 896,132,212 591,617,378 304,514,834 100.00
Grand total of all Units 872,869,712 23,262,500 896,132,212 591,617,378 304,514,834 100.00



