04/15/2024 School District Report 02:59 PM

Page: 1/2 DB: St Clair County 2024

County: 74 ST. CLAIR

School(s): ALGONAC COMMUNITY SCH DIST

Assessment Unit	School District	Real TAX	Per. TAX	Total Tax	PRE/MBT	Non-PRE/MBT	% of County
01 CITY OF ALGONAC	74030 ALGONAC COMMUNITY SCH	138,386,318	4,587,300	142,973,618	103,274,374	39,699,244	15.95
	Total of all Districts	138,386,318	4,587,300	142,973,618	103,274,374	39,699,244	15.95
14 CLAY TOWNSHIP	74030 ALGONAC COMMUNITY SCH	621,055,175	15,797,200	636,852,375	404,514,701	232,337,674	71.07
	Total of all Districts	621,055,175	15,797,200	636,852,375	404,514,701	232,337,674	71.07
23 IRA TOWNSHIP	74030 ALGONAC COMMUNITY SCH	113,428,219	2,878,000	116,306,219	83,828,303	32,477,916	12.98
	Total of all Districts	113,428,219	2,878,000	116,306,219	83,828,303	32,477,916	12.98
	Grand total of all Districts	872,869,712	23,262,500	896,132,212	591,617,378	304,514,834	100.00

04/15/2024 School District Report

02:59 PM

Grand total of all Units

County: 74 ST. CLAIR

School(s): ALGONAC COMMUNITY SCH DIST

School District Per. TAX Total Tax PRE/MBT Non-PRE/MBT % of County Assessment Unit Real TAX 39,699,244 15.95 74030 ALGONAC COMMUNITY SCH DIST01 CITY OF ALGONAC 4,587,300 142,973,618 103,274,374 138,386,318 14 CLAY TOWNSHIP 621,055,175 15,797,200 636,852,375 404,514,701 232,337,674 71.07 113,428,219 23 IRA TOWNSHIP 2,878,000 116,306,219 83,828,303 32,477,916 12.98 Total of all Units 872,869,712 896,132,212 591,617,378 304,514,834 100.00 23,262,500

23,262,500

896,132,212

591,617,378

872,869,712

Page: 2/2

304,514,834 100.00

DB: St Clair County 2024